Specifications subject to change without notice.
Fig. 1 — Sizes 09K-36K
Fig. 2 — Remote Controller
NOTES:
Read the entire instruction manual before starting the
installation.
Images are for illustration purposes only. Actual models
may differ slightly.

TEMP
AUTOCOOLDRYHEAT
FANHIGHMEDLOW
F.P.
 1
 5
6
8 7
 2
 3
 4
Interconnecting
Piping/wiring
Description kBTUh V-Ph-Hz ID Model No.
High Wall Heat Pump
12 115-1-60 619PAQ012BBMA
9 208/230-1-60 619PEQ009BBMA
12 208/230-1-60 619PEQ012BBMA
18 208/230-1-60 619PEQ018BBMA
24 208/230-1-60 619PEQ024BBMA
30 208/230-1-60 619PEQ030BBMA
36 208/230-1-60 619PEQ036BBMA
4                                                                 Specifications subject to change without notice.                                                                         II619PB-04
SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS
Allow sufficient space for airflow and unit service. See Fig. 8 — on page 9 for the minimum required distances between the unit and walls or
ceilings.